
1* Sophie Lemom

3/4* Katie Smith {Yorkshire}

Bye
Sarah Clode {Wales}

Bye

Bye 

3/4* Emily Whitlock {Cheshire}

Bye 

Lucy Pallett {Warwickshire}

Lucy Beecroft {Northumbria}

Georgina Ingham {Surrey}

Bye 

Martha Possegger {Sussex}

Bye 

Eleanor Epke {Avon}

Bye 

9/16* Charlotte Kirkwood {Yorkshire}

Natalie Machin {Buckinghamshire}

Rhianne O'Donnell {Somerset}

Kip Quiney {Gloucestershire}

Lauren West {Leicestershire}

5/8* Hannah Davies {Wales}

Bye

9/16* Emily Heyes {Hampshire}

Bye

Hannah Shipley {Yorkshire}

Hannah Measures {Surrey}

1* Sophie Lemom {Essex}

Bye

Millie Pughe {Yorkshire}

Bye

9/16* Eleanor Wright {Avon}

Bye

Katie Wilson {Surrey}

Helen Dowson {Durham + Cleveland}

5/8* Jade Thompson {Yorkshire}

Bye

Alicia Mead {Warwickshire}

Bye

9/16* Fiona May Murphy {Wales}

Bye

Madeline Peddy {Surrey}

Emily Penkett {Gloucestershire}

Chloe Pearson {Warwickshire}

Bye

9/16* Jessica Mudge {Devon}

Bye

Brogan Lane {Hertfordshire}

Lauren Tamilla {Lancashire}

Issie Norman-Ross {Hampshire}

Vicki Grimshaw {Lancashire}

Bye 

9/16* Hannah Williams {Wales}

Bye 

5/8* Victoria Temple-Murray {Devon}

Bye 

9/16* Francesca Ritchie {Surrey}

Bye 

5/8* Sarah Dowson {Durham + Cleveland}

Bye 

Eleanor Lake {Gloucestershire}

Bye 

2* Jemma Ockwell {Hertfordshire}

Bye 

9/16* Katie Bradbury {Wales}

9/16* Eleanor Wright

5/8* Jade Thompson

3/4* Katie Smith

Issie Norman-Ross

5/8* Victoria

Temple-Murray

9/16* Katie Bradbury

2* Jemma Ockwell

9/16* Charlotte Kirkwood

3/4* Emily Whitlock

9/16* Fiona May Murphy

9/16* Emily Heyes

Lauren West

5/8* Hannah Davies

5/8* Sarah Dowson

Lauren Tamilla

9/16* Emily Heyes

5/8* Jade Thompson

Helen Dowson

9/16* Eleanor Wright

Millie Pughe

1* Sophie Lemom

Emily Penkett

3/4* Katie Smith

Lucy Pallett

5/8* Victoria Temple-Murray

Lauren West

3/4* Emily Whitlock

Natalie Machin

5/8* Sarah Dowson

Martha Possegger

Georgina Ingham

9/16* Charlotte Kirkwood

 9-5, 9-7, 9-2 {20m}

Eleanor Epke

9/16* Hannah Williams

Lauren Tamilla

Chloe Pearson

5/8* Hannah Davies

 9-7, 9-3, 9-5 {17m}

9/16* Fiona May Murphy

Alicia Mead

 9-3, 9-5, 9-0 {22m}

9/16* Francesca Ritchie

9/16* Jessica Mudge

 1-9, 9-4, 9-4, 2-9, 9-7 {40m}

Sarah Clode

Hannah Shipley

Issie Norman-Ross

9/16* Katie Bradbury

Eleanor Lake

 9-1, 9-0, 9-4 {13m}

 9-3, 8-10, 9-2, 9-4 {23m}

 9-4, 10-8, 9-7 {24m}

 9-5, 9-7, 9-2 {21m}

 9-0, 9-0, 9-0 {11m}

 9-4, 9-2, 9-2 {25m}

 9-1, 9-3, 9-1 {18m}

 9-2, 9-3, 9-1 {14m}

 9-5, 8-10, 9-6, 7-0

(Retired) {23m}

 9-6, 9-3, 9-4 {24m}

 9-5, 9-3, 9-1 {20m}

 9-0, 9-0, 9-0 {11m}

 9-6, 9-5, 10-8 {27m}

 9-7, 9-3, 9-0 {29m}

 9-2, 9-3, 9-1 {17m}

 7-9, 9-4, 9-2, 9-3 {29m}

 9-3, 9-4, 9-0 {24m}

 9-6, 9-2, 9-0 {19m}

 9-2, 9-0, 9-0 {13m}

 9-6, 9-0, 9-3

{23m}

5/8* Jade

Thompson

5/8* Hannah

Davies

9/16* Charlotte

Kirkwood

3/4* Emily

Whitlock

Issie

Norman-Ross

2* Jemma

Ockwell

3/4* Katie Smith

 9-4, 9-5, 9-7

{24m}

 9-0, 9-0, 9-1

{15m}

1* Sophie Lemom

 9-4, 9-1, 9-3

{20m}

 9-1, 9-2, 9-3

{19m}

 9-7, 9-1, 2-9, 9-4

{39m}

 9-2, 9-0, 9-7

{17m}

 0-9, 9-10, 9-4,

9-2, 9-2 {46m}

3/4* Emily Whitlock

1* Sophie Lemom

2* Jemma Ockwell

 9-1, 9-2, 5-9, 6-9,

9-2 {40m}

 8-10, 9-4, 9-6, 9-1

{38m}

3/4* Katie Smith

 1-9, 9-7, 9-5, 6-9,

10-8 {51m}

 9-2, 9-5, 9-0 {33m}

Sophie Lemom

 9-3, 9-4, 4-9, 9-2

{40m}

1* Sophie Lemom

 9-4, 9-7, 9-0 {26m}

3/4* Emily

Whitlock

 9-2, 9-3, 9-3 {27m}

FINAL

ID:bep64a

24/02/2008

16:51

 9-0, 5-9, 9-5, 10-8 {33m}

2* Jemma Ockwell

Girl's Under 15 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarter Finals

Final

Semi Finals
TECNIFIBRE BRITISH U19/15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2008
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